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QUANTITIES and Values of Domestic Produce 

ARTICLES. 

AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS—Continued. 

Potatoes 
Vegetables, other 
Other articles 

Total agricultural products.. 

MANUFACTURES. 

Agricultural implements 
Books, pamphlets, maps, &c. 
Biscuit and bread 
Buttons 

Carriages 

Carts 

Waggons and other vehicles. 

Bicycles 

• Bush. 

No. 
$ 

No. 
$ 

No. 
$ 

No. 

Lbs. 

11 parts of 
Charcoal.... 
Clothing , 
Cordage, rope and twine 
Cottons 

Cotton waste \ 

Drugs and chemicals i 
Dye stuffs n 

Extract of hemlock bark j ™ 

t? t • f Lbs. 

Explosives •[ <» 
Furs 
Fertilizers 
Gypsum and plaster, ground 
Household effects 
India-rubber 
Iron and steel, and manufactures of. . . 
Junk 
Grindstones 
Leather, sole and upper 

ii boots and shoes 
ii harness and saddlery 
II other manufactures 

Ale and beer -j g 

Whiskey i <» 

Other spirits and wines. - •! » 
Lime and cement u 
Metals other than iron and steel H 

975,851 
287,763 
69,966 
88,641 

13,414,111 

321,341 
49,514 
10,834 

403 
27,252 

55,737 
33,413 

148,733 
1,744,760 

54,547 

9,6S9 
159,039 

5,396 

640 

1,690 
296,719 
*25,657 
23,544 

668,258 
109,400 

4,437 
35,280 
4,964 
1,948 
9,735 

17,831 
291 
908 

131,066 
40,215 

1890. 

1,458,797 
495,745 
101,329 
41,154 

11,908,030 

367,198 
52,936 
15,092 
39,559 

302 
17,457 

31,364 
47,770 
21,977 

108,822 
1,316,896 

46,955 
50,006 
12,426 
11,227 

161,822 
19,219 
19,219 
11,212 
4,291 

628 
818,001 
10,211 

294,728 
*26,442 
21,673 

727,087 
82,949 
5,314 

64,051 
19,511 
10,347 
12,825 
25,383 

635 
595 

175,184 
36,639 

1891. 

3,668,725 
1,693,671 

102,724 
38,597 

13,666,858 

252,620 
63,312 
13,898 
36,333 

539 
26,105 

61,323 
64,440 
34,995 

159,954 
1,680,890 

48,039 
64,851 
8,025 

10,979 
187,176 
134,499 
66,153 
11,045 
5,128 
1,219 

1,032,853 
15,601 

257,461 
*31,883 
24,568 

868,802 
53,969 
7,117 

20,568 
36,935 
17,617 
19,944 
45,619 

1,403 
1,785 

155,011 
42,633 

* Including oakum. 


