## QUANTITIES and Values of Domestic Produce

	_		
ARTICLES.			
	1000	1000	4004
	1889.	1890.	1891.
AGRICULTURAL PRODUCTS—Continued.			
	075 051	1 450 505	0.000 505
Potatoes { Bush.	975,851 287,763	1,458,797	3,668,725 $1,693,671$
Vegetables, other	69,966	495,745 101,329	102,724
Other articles	88,641	41,154	38,597
Total agricultural products	13,414,111	11,908,030	13,666,858
Manufactures.			<del></del>
MANUFAUTURES.		1	
Agricultural implements \$	321,341	367,198 52,936	252,620 63,312
Books, pamphlets, maps, &c	49,514	52,936	63,312
Biscuit and bread	10,834	$15,092 \\ 39,559$	13,898 36,333
( No.		00,000	50,555
Carriages			
Carts	403	302	539
( No	27,252	17,457	26,105
Waggons and other vehicles			
Pieveles No.			
΄ Ψ			
" parts of" Charcoal. "		31.364	61,323
Clothing	55,737	31,364 47,770	64,440
Cordage, rope and twine	33,413	21,977	34,995
Cotton waste \( \int \text{Lbs.} \)	148,733 1,744,760	108,822 1,316,896	159,954 1,680,890
Cotton waste	54,547	46,955	48,039
Drugs and chemicals	············	50,006	64,851
Dye stuffs	9,689	$\begin{array}{c} 12,426 \\ 11,227 \end{array}$	8,025 10,979
Extract of hemlock bark $\left\{\begin{array}{ccc} \text{Brls.} \\ \$ \end{array}\right.$	159,039	161,822	187,176
( The		19,219	134,499
Explosives \$	*****	19,219	66,153
Furs	8,396	11,212 4,291	$11,045 \\ 5,128$
Fertilizers	640	628	1,219
Household effects		818,001	1,032,853
India-rubber	1,690	10,211	15,601
Iron and steel, and manufactures of	296,719 *25,657	294,728 *26,442	257,461 *31,883
Junk " Grindstones "	23,544	21,673	24,568
Leather, sole and upper	668,258	727,087	868,802
boots and shoes	109,400	82,949	53,969
harness and saddlery	4,437	5,314	7,117 20,568
other manufactures	35,280 4,964	64,051 $19,511$	36,935
Ale and beer	1.948	10.347	17,617
Whielery J Galls	9,735	12,825 25,383	19,944
( Ψ	17,831	25,383 635	45,619 1,403
Other spirits and wines	. 291 908	595	1,785
Lime and cement	131,066	175,184	155,011
Metals other than iron and steel	40,215	36,639	42,633

<sup>\*</sup>Including oakum.